398397
Please refer to the table below for technical information.
Technical Information
Price
Quantity Discount Rate
Quantity
Rate
1

U-CLBDG
Part  No.
Order Example
Type D
 0.50
L
L 4.000U-CLBGN
Part  No.
Order Example
Type D
 0.50
Our Precision Pivot Pins are offered in many popular configurations with either selectable or configurable length (with
very fine 0.001" increments). All pins have very high precision O.D. tolerance for consistent fit and good functional reliability.
Available in 1045 Steel soft/hard and 304 stainless steel. Modifications such as head thickness or thread size are available for
this product. Simply add the modification ordering code to the end of the part number.
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
The part number consists only of the fields with blue characters.
When using Optional Modifications, add the "Price Adder" to the standard "Unit Price".
T
D
+0.000
-0.003(d         )
L
(N)
A
H F
B
63
U-CLBDG
Identification Mark
0.020 (max) x 45˚
+0.015
+0.005
T
D
L
(N)
A
H F
B
63
U-CLBGN
Identification Mark
0.020 (max) x 45˚ +0.000
-0.003(d         )
+0.015
+0.005
Optional
Modifications
TC HCOrdering Code
Details
$ Price Adder
TC8 HC0.203
0.094<HC<_0.219
Overall Length=L+F+HC
FC
2.00 2.00 3.00 5.00
FC0.25
0.125<FC_<T Dia.(TC Dia.) x 3
FC TC HC
LKC
LKC
Thread Size Modification Head Thickness Modification Length Tolerance Modification
Example Example
TC=0.001" Increments
Pivot Bases
-T-Shaped-
Pivot Bases
-U-Shaped-
P.407 P.408
Pivot Bases
-Q-Shaped-